

## ACI Worldwide Appoints Alvaro Monserrat as Chief Revenue Officer

August 10, 2020

Senior technology executive to accelerate global revenue growth for digital payments leader

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Aug. 10, 2020-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time digital payment software and solutions, today announced the appointment of senior technology executive Alvaro "Al" Monserrat as chief revenue officer.

With nearly three decades of technology leadership experience, Monserrat most recently served as president of the imaging division at Nuance Communications. Prior to Nuance, he served as CEO at RES Software (acquired by Ivanti). He also held senior executive roles at Citrix Systems, including senior vice president of worldwide sales and service. Additionally, Monserrat currently serves as a board member for itopia and Seacoast Bank, and previously held board seats at several high-growth technology organizations.

"We are excited to welcome Al to ACI. He brings an extensive track record of driving accelerated revenue growth in software and will bolster our already strong leadership team," said Odilon Almeida, president and CEO, ACI Worldwide. "As banks, intermediaries, merchants and billers adapt to today's rapidly changing digital payments environment, Al will play an integral role directing our go-to-market and customer success strategies, helping not only our organization, but our customers and partners to achieve sustained growth."

"ACI is a leader and an innovator, offering a powerful value proposition—a strong, deep and experienced team delivering an unmatched portfolio of digital payments software and solutions," said Monserrat. "I look forward to working with leadership to capitalize on the global payments growth opportunity."

## **About ACI Worldwide**

ACI Worldwide powers <u>digital payments</u> for more than 6,000 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises, through the public cloud or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2020

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payments, Inc., ACI Pay, Speedpay and all ACI product/solution names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200810005031/en/

Media Contact
Dan Ring
dan.ring@aciworldwide.com
781-370-3600

Source: ACI Worldwide